Place Name
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Izzy Hardin
Reese Kuhlman
Grace Hingtgen
Jess Dever
Gabby Hingtgen
Maelyn Kluever
Kalyn Skrivseth
Ali Simmons
Hannah Braet
Delaney Dunne
Adessa Leibfried
Ali Simmons
Bailey Sullivan
Kendelle Scheckel
Chloe Bowling
Shy Bowling
Kendall Kuhlman

School
Maquoketa
Maquoketa
Bellevue
Marquette
Bellevue
Maquoketa
Marquette
Maquoketa
Bellevue
Bellevue
Bellevue
Maquoketa
Easton Valley
Bellevue
Easton Valley
Easton Valley
DNF

Time

16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
21:
27;

01
14
21
33
35
55
12
17
47
02
11
25
01
07
46
04

Team Scores
MAQ-29
Bell-38
B.M.-No score
E.V.-no score









Place
1

O 00 NO Ol b W N

N NN NN NN N NN R R R R R R R
OOl DA WNEFR OVWVWODONOO DMMwWwNE—O

NAME
Payton Griebel
Aiden Onken
Ben Steinbeck
Max Notz
Connor Kilburg
Jacob Nabb
Cole Venema
Conner DeForest
Gabe Manders
Brecklin Downey
Kyle Dunne
Ben Meyer
Jayden Koos
Gregory Hoffman
Andrew Schmidt
Mason
Kaden Guenther
Owen Putman
Trevor Klein
Ethan DeSotel
Mitch Manders
John Portz
Reiter
Aiden Claus
Everett Arlen
Kyle Simmons

Team
Bellevue
Bellevue
Bellevue
Maquoketa
Bellevue
Maquoketa
Easton Valley
Maquoketa
Bellevue
Maquoketa
Bellevue
Bellevue
Maquoketa
Easton Valley
Marquette
Maquoketa
Bellevue
Bellevue
Marquette
Marquette
Bellevue
Easton Valley
Marquette
Maquoketa
Bellevue
Maquoketa

Time

12:
13:
13:
14
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
:37
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
:49
18:
19:
21:

15

17

24
04
16
03
06
35
36
39
57
05
15
16

50
52
58
00
09
13
14
57
33

28
03
31

Team Scores
Bell-20
Mag-41
Marg-no score
E.V.-no score









	bellvue girls
	bellvue boys

